

GR 2559/2016
JO Code-WB01185

Order dated-24/08/2023

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.
Sole accused persons on C/b is absent by petition.
Fix 25/01/2024 for appearance and charge i.d WA.

sd/-
J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman